
 

Accumulated  

No. Price Credits No. Price Credits Seller Price Purchaser Difference
1 $10.00 470.00 $10.00 9133.0 $10.00 0.0 9133.0

$9.00 1 $9.00 500.00 8663.0 $9.00 500.0 8163.0

$7.55 1 $7.55 357.00 8663.0 $7.55 857.0 7806.0

1 $6.99 318.00 $6.99 8663.0 $6.99 857.0 7806.0

1 $5.99 318.00 $5.99 8345.0 $5.99 857.0 7488.0

3 $5.00 1145.00 2 $5.00 2100.00 8027.0 $5.00 2957.0 5070.0

$4.00 1 $4.00 770.00 6882.0 $4.00 3727.0 3155.0

$3.60 1 $3.60 1000.00 6882.0 $3.60 4727.0 2155.0

1 $3.50 100.00 1 $3.50 500.00 6882.0 $3.50 5227.0 1655.0

5 $3.00 1876.00 $3.00 6782.0 $3.00 5227.0 1555.0

$2.60 1 $2.60 418.00 4906.0 $2.60 5645.0 -739.0

3 $2.50 1551.00 2 $2.50 550.00 4906.0 $2.50 6195.0 -1289.0

$2.10 1 $2.10 417.00 3355.0 $2.10 6612.0 -3257.0

6 $2.00 2173.00 1 $2.00 400.00 3355.0 $2.00 7012.0 -3657.0

$1.50 1 $1.50 100.00 1182.0 $1.50 7112.0 -5930.0

4 $1.00 1182.00 1 $1.00 500.00 1182.0 $1.00 7612.0 -6430.0

$0.50 1 $0.50 100.00 0.0 $0.50 7712.0 -7712.0

25 9133.0 15  7712.0
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